technical datasheettechnical datasheet
• Each DIO channel can function as a pulse
output to a maximum 15Hz with the first
four DIO/pulse input channels on the SIO-
110DX to a maximum pulse rate of 1kHz.
Pulse inputs provide both totalised count
and pulse rate as separate values.

Power supply, processor OK, serial TX
and RX digital I/O.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SIO-110DX Serial digital I/O module 16 channels
SIO-120AI Serial AI module, 8 x DIO, 8 x AI (4 x DIFF)
SIO-130AO Serial AO module, 8 x DIO, 8 x AO
AI = Analogue Input AO = Analogue Output
DIO = Digital Input or Outputs
DIFF = Differential inputs
EPS SIO-100S Rev1.0 210610